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Help (help.asp)Hello Sabrina Freney Text Search Results (US - Ohio (Eastern) Time Zone)

Title Start Date End Date Description Region Location Group Resource

Wellness
Yoga

4/8/2019
12:15 PM

4/8/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-15 (no
computer)

Wellness
Yoga

4/15/2019
12:15 PM

4/15/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-15 (no
computer)

Wellness
Yoga

4/22/2019
12:15 PM

4/22/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

4/29/2019
12:15 PM

4/29/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 1st
Floor

NA1-142

Wellness
Yoga

5/6/2019
12:15 PM

5/6/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

5/13/2019
12:15 PM

5/13/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): NA3-57

NA3-
57/LIBRARY

Wellness
Yoga

5/20/2019
12:15 PM

5/20/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 1st
Floor

NA1-142

Wellness
Yoga

6/3/2019
12:15 PM

6/3/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 1st
Floor

NA1-140

Wellness
Yoga

6/10/2019
12:15 PM

6/10/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 1st
Floor

NA1-140

Wellness
Yoga

6/17/2019
12:15 PM

6/17/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

TT (Jennings
Education)

TT1-100
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Wellness
Yoga

6/24/2019
12:15 PM

6/24/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 1st
Floor

NA1-142

Wellness
Yoga

7/8/2019
12:15 PM

7/8/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-24

Wellness
Yoga

7/15/2019
12:15 PM

7/15/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

7/22/2019
12:15 PM

7/22/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-24

Wellness
Yoga

7/29/2019
12:15 PM

7/29/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

8/5/2019
12:15 PM

8/5/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

8/12/2019
12:15 PM

8/12/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

8/19/2019
12:15 PM

8/19/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

8/26/2019
12:15 PM

8/26/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

9/9/2019
12:15 PM

9/9/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

9/16/2019
12:15 PM

9/16/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

9/23/2019
12:15 PM

9/23/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25
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Wellness
Yoga

10/7/2019
12:15 PM

10/7/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

10/14/2019
12:15 PM

10/14/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

10/21/2019
12:15 PM

10/21/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

10/28/2019
12:15 PM

10/28/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

11/4/2019
12:15 PM

11/4/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

11/11/2019
12:15 PM

11/11/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

11/18/2019
12:15 PM

11/18/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

11/25/2019
12:15 PM

11/25/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

12/2/2019
12:15 PM

12/2/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-24

Wellness
Yoga

12/9/2019
12:15 PM

12/9/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25

Wellness
Yoga

12/16/2019
12:15 PM

12/16/2019
12:45 PM

Ohio Main
Campus

NA (Education
Building): 5th
Floor

NA5-25
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