

Resource Scheduler

Text Search Results (US - Ohio (Eastern) Time Zone)

Hello Sabrina Freney ▼

Help (help.asp)

Title	Start Date	End Date	Description	Region	Location	Group	Resource
<u>Wellness</u> <u>Yoga</u>	4/8/2019 12:15 PM	4/8/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-15 (no computer)
Wellness Yoga	4/15/2019 12:15 PM	4/15/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-15 (no computer)
Wellness Yoga	4/22/2019 12:15 PM	4/22/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	4/29/2019 12:15 PM	4/29/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 1st Floor	NA1-142
Wellness Yoga	5/6/2019 12:15 PM	5/6/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	5/13/2019 12:15 PM	5/13/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): NA3-57	NA3- 57/LIBRARY
Wellness Yoga	5/20/2019 12:15 PM	5/20/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 1st Floor	NA1-142
Wellness Yoga	6/3/2019 12:15 PM	6/3/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 1st Floor	NA1-140
Wellness Yoga	6/10/2019 12:15 PM	6/10/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 1st Floor	NA1-140
Wellness Yoga	6/17/2019 12:15 PM	6/17/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	TT (Jennings Education)	TT1-100

Title	Start Date	End Date	Description	Region	Location	Group	Resource
<u>Wellness</u> <u>Yoga</u>	6/24/2019 12:15 PM	6/24/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 1st Floor	NA1-142
<u>Wellness</u> <u>Yoga</u>	7/8/2019 12:15 PM	7/8/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-24
Wellness Yoga	7/15/2019 12:15 PM	7/15/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	7/22/2019 12:15 PM	7/22/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-24
Wellness Yoga	7/29/2019 12:15 PM	7/29/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	8/5/2019 12:15 PM	8/5/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	8/12/2019 12:15 PM	8/12/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	8/19/2019 12:15 PM	8/19/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
<u>Wellness</u> <u>Yoga</u>	8/26/2019 12:15 PM	8/26/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	9/9/2019 12:15 PM	9/9/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	9/16/2019 12:15 PM	9/16/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
<u>Wellness</u> <u>Yoga</u>	9/23/2019 12:15 PM	9/23/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25

Title	Start Date	End Date	Description	Region	Location	Group	Resource
Wellness Yoga	10/7/2019 12:15 PM	10/7/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	10/14/2019 12:15 PM	10/14/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	10/21/2019 12:15 PM	10/21/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	10/28/2019 12:15 PM	10/28/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	11/4/2019 12:15 PM	11/4/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	11/11/2019 12:15 PM	11/11/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	11/18/2019 12:15 PM	11/18/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	11/25/2019 12:15 PM	11/25/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
Wellness Yoga	12/2/2019 12:15 PM	12/2/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-24
Wellness Yoga	12/9/2019 12:15 PM	12/9/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25
<u>Wellness</u> <u>Yoga</u>	12/16/2019 12:15 PM	12/16/2019 12:45 PM		Ohio	Main Campus	NA (Education Building): 5th Floor	NA5-25

BACK HOME